
Pine Lake Run Varsity Girls
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 3, 2020
Sunny 73°, NW 17MPH, 28% Humidity 

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Hudson 45 1 8 9 13 14 33 35
2 Gilbert 46 3 4 11 12 16 20 21
3 Dike-New Hartford 70 2 7 18 19 24 26 30
4 West Marshall 108 5 17 27 28 31 32 34
5 Aplington-Parkersburg 128 15 22 25 29 37 40 43
6 East Marshall 165 10 23 39 44 49 51 54
7 Grundy Center / Gladb 179 6 38 42 46 47 48 50
8 South Hardin 227 36 41 45 52 53 55 56

Incomplete Teams: Bcluw, Gmg, Garwin, Janesville Consolidat, North Tama, Meskawki

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Hudson
1 Addison Grady, 11 21:22.8 6:53
8 Jessica Regenwether, 12

22:54.2 7:22
9 Maddie Hansen, 11 23:12.7 7:28
13 Sofia Brown, 9 23:42.1 7:38
14 Savannah Schneider, 9 23:53.5 7:41
33 Mackenzie Christopher, 11

25:44.0 8:17
35 Greta Regenwether, 10 26:17.9 8:28

Total Time = 1:55:05.3     Total Places = 45

2. Gilbert
3 Sophie Vanderpool, 11 22:05.8 7:07
4 Abby McGuire, 10 22:18.9 7:11
11 Adi Siegel, 9 23:35.3 7:36
12 Clare Stahr, 9 23:39.1 7:37
16 Sarah Thatcher, 9 24:05.6 7:45
20 Ellie Pyle, 10 24:18.7 7:49
21 Kamryn Ogg, 10 24:25.5 7:52

Total Time = 1:55:44.7     Total Places = 46

3. Dike-New Hartford
2 Taylor Kvale, 11 21:45.9 7:00
7 Izzy Houts, 9 22:50.6 7:21
18 Jadyn Bennett, 12 24:09.1 7:46
19 Ella Costello, 10 24:11.0 7:47
24 Zoie Callan, 11 24:49.1 7:59
26 Kaity Houts, 12 25:03.5 8:04
30 Alexis Jensen, 12 25:22.9 8:10

Total Time = 1:57:45.7     Total Places = 70

4. West Marshall
5 Emelia Hauser, 10 22:23.4 7:12
17 Lilly Buck, 11 24:07.9 7:46
27 Natalie Meyer, 10 25:04.9 8:04
28 Peyton Smith, 10 25:12.1 8:07
31 Adisyn Young, 11 25:23.9 8:10
32 Emma Nason, 10 25:30.4 8:13
34 Jadyn Bunting, 9 25:49.9 8:19

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

Total Time = 2:02:12.2     Total Places = 108

5. Aplington-Parkersburg
15 Ashley Schipper, 9 24:00.4 7:44
22 Maci Freund, 12 24:27.8 7:52
25 Lia Hovenga, 10 24:51.0 8:00
29 Jenna Krueger, 10 25:20.1 8:09
37 Ella Luebbers, 10 26:27.3 8:31
40 Adison Williamson, 10 26:56.4 8:40
43 Emalee Price, 12 28:40.5 9:14

Total Time = 2:05:06.6     Total Places = 128

6. East Marshall
10 Mkenzie Robinson, 11 23:28.8 7:33
23 Ellie Hull, 11 24:44.7 7:58
39 Carli Gould, 11 26:53.3 8:39
44 Hannah Roads, 12 28:51.2 9:17
49 Lucy Liera, 10 29:53.4 9:37
51 Elyse Roseland, 10 31:03.9 10:00
54 Morgan Kremer-Awes, 12

32:46.5 10:33
Total Time = 2:13:51.4     Total Places = 165

7. Grundy Center / Gladb
6 Taylor Stahl, 11 22:50.2 7:21
38 Bella Dole, 11 26:49.7 8:38
42 Paiton Wallis, 11 27:47.8 8:57
46 Libby Ross, 12 29:10.9 9:24
47 Abbie Lindeman, 10 29:29.9 9:30
48 Olivia Patrick, 9 29:32.5 9:30
50 Jassica Saak, 11 30:36.6 9:51

Total Time = 2:16:08.5     Total Places = 179

8. South Hardin
36 Elizabeth Daleske, 9 26:22.0 8:29
41 Diep Nguyen, 10 27:36.7 8:53
45 Lydia Mueller, 10 28:57.5 9:19
52 Carys Cummings, 10 31:40.9 10:12
53 Elizabeth Stanish, 10 31:58.6 10:17
55 Kynna McDonald, 12 33:49.6 10:53
56 Jenna Roling, 10 33:55.0 10:55



Total Time = 2:26:35.7     Total Places = 227

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Addison Grady, 11 21:22.8 6:53 Hudson
2 Grace Lidgett, 10 21:40.3 6:58 North Tama

7:00 Pace
3 2 Taylor Kvale, 11 21:45.9 7:00 Dike-New Hartford
4 3 Sophie Vanderpool, 11 22:05.8 7:07 Gilbert
5 4 Abby McGuire, 10 22:18.9 7:11 Gilbert
6 5 Emelia Hauser, 10 22:23.4 7:12 West Marshall
7 6 Taylor Stahl, 11 22:50.2 7:21 Grundy Center / Gladb
8 7 Izzy Houts, 9 22:50.6 7:21 Dike-New Hartford
9 8 Jessica Regenwether, 12

22:54.2 7:22 Hudson
10 9 Maddie Hansen, 11 23:12.7 7:28 Hudson
11 10 Mkenzie Robinson, 11 23:28.8 7:33 East Marshall
12 11 Adi Siegel, 9 23:35.3 7:36 Gilbert
13 12 Clare Stahr, 9 23:39.1 7:37 Gilbert
14 13 Sofia Brown, 9 23:42.1 7:38 Hudson
15 14 Savannah Schneider, 9 23:53.5 7:41 Hudson
16 15 Ashley Schipper, 9 24:00.4 7:44 Aplington-Parkersburg
17 16 Sarah Thatcher, 9 24:05.6 7:45 Gilbert
18 17 Lilly Buck, 11 24:07.9 7:46 West Marshall
19 18 Jadyn Bennett, 12 24:09.1 7:46 Dike-New Hartford
20 19 Ella Costello, 10 24:11.0 7:47 Dike-New Hartford
21 20 Ellie Pyle, 10 24:18.7 7:49 Gilbert
22 Shye Johnson, 11 24:22.0 7:51 Meskawki
23 21 Kamryn Ogg, 10 24:25.5 7:52 Gilbert
24 22 Maci Freund, 12 24:27.8 7:52 Aplington-Parkersburg
25 Paige Feldmann, 12 24:29.7 7:53 Janesville Consolidat
26 23 Ellie Hull, 11 24:44.7 7:58 East Marshall
27 Mary Thatcher, 12 24:47.5 7:59 Gilbert
28 24 Zoie Callan, 11 24:49.1 7:59 Dike-New Hartford

8:00 Pace
29 25 Lia Hovenga, 10 24:51.0 8:00 Aplington-Parkersburg
30 26 Kaity Houts, 12 25:03.5 8:04 Dike-New Hartford
31 27 Natalie Meyer, 10 25:04.9 8:04 West Marshall
32 28 Peyton Smith, 10 25:12.1 8:07 West Marshall
33 29 Jenna Krueger, 10 25:20.1 8:09 Aplington-Parkersburg
34 30 Alexis Jensen, 12 25:22.9 8:10 Dike-New Hartford
35 31 Adisyn Young, 11 25:23.9 8:10 West Marshall
36 Emma Hoover, 11 25:26.8 8:11 Bcluw
37 32 Emma Nason, 10 25:30.4 8:13 West Marshall
38 33 Mackenzie Christopher, 11

25:44.0 8:17 Hudson
39 34 Jadyn Bunting, 9 25:49.9 8:19 West Marshall
40 Rosie Wardell, 9 26:03.3 8:23 Dike-New Hartford
41 Angel Schewe, 12 26:04.8 8:24 Gmg, Garwin
42 35 Greta Regenwether, 10 26:17.9 8:28 Hudson
43 36 Elizabeth Daleske, 9 26:22.0 8:29 South Hardin
44 37 Ella Luebbers, 10 26:27.3 8:31 Aplington-Parkersburg
45 Hannah Jovanovich, 1226:29.5 8:32 West Marshall
46 38 Bella Dole, 11 26:49.7 8:38 Grundy Center / Gladb
47 39 Carli Gould, 11 26:53.3 8:39 East Marshall
48 40 Adison Williamson, 10 26:56.4 8:40 Aplington-Parkersburg
49 Sophia Schneider, 11 27:22.6 8:49 Hudson
50 41 Diep Nguyen, 10 27:36.7 8:53 South Hardin
51 42 Paiton Wallis, 11 27:47.8 8:57 Grundy Center / Gladb

9:00 Pace
52 43 Emalee Price, 12 28:40.5 9:14 Aplington-Parkersburg
53 44 Hannah Roads, 12 28:51.2 9:17 East Marshall
54 45 Lydia Mueller, 10 28:57.5 9:19 South Hardin
55 Fiona Speicher, 11 29:03.7 9:21 Bcluw
56 46 Libby Ross, 12 29:10.9 9:24 Grundy Center / Gladb
57 47 Abbie Lindeman, 10 29:29.9 9:30 Grundy Center / Gladb



58 48 Olivia Patrick, 9 29:32.5 9:30 Grundy Center / Gladb
59 49 Lucy Liera, 10 29:53.4 9:37 East Marshall
60 50 Jassica Saak, 11 30:36.6 9:51 Grundy Center / Gladb

10:00 Pace
61 51 Elyse Roseland, 10 31:03.9 10:00 East Marshall
62 Haylee Hinders, 12 31:37.8 10:11 Grundy Center / Gladb
63 52 Carys Cummings, 10 31:40.9 10:12 South Hardin
64 53 Elizabeth Stanish, 10 31:58.6 10:17 South Hardin
65 Rachel Robinson, 11 32:17.4 10:24 North Tama
66 54 Morgan Kremer-Awes, 12

32:46.5 10:33 East Marshall
67 Lily Bru, 9 33:13.8 10:42 Gmg, Garwin
68 55 Kynna McDonald, 12 33:49.6 10:53 South Hardin
69 56 Jenna Roling, 10 33:55.0 10:55 South Hardin

11:00 Pace
70 McKenzie Runyan, 10 34:25.2 11:05 South Hardin



Pine Lake Run Varsity Boys
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 3, 2020
Sunny 73°, NW 14MPH, 28% Humidity 

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Grundy Center / Gladb 44 2 4 7 10 21 25 29
2 East Marshall 50 3 5 9 14 19 27 31
3 Hudson 71 8 11 12 17 23 24 55
4 Dike-New Hartford 86 13 15 16 20 22 44 45
5 South Hardin 141 18 26 30 33 34 42 48
6 Bcluw 169 6 28 38 47 50 53 60
7 West Marshall 175 1 37 39 46 52 58 63
8 Aplington-Parkersburg 193 32 35 36 41 49 51 56
9 Gmg, Garwin 253 40 43 54 57 59 61 62

Incomplete Teams: North Tama

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Grundy Center / Gladb
2 Kenny Day, 12 18:10.8 5:51
4 Paul Brockett, 11 19:31.0 6:17
7 Soren Cleveland, 11 19:37.8 6:19
10 Brennen Sager, 10 19:54.6 6:24
21 Jeryn Spear, 10 20:53.8 6:44
25 Sam Bingman, 11 21:16.2 6:51
29 Kaden Lynch, 9 21:36.5 6:57

Total Time = 1:38:08.0     Total Places = 44

2. East Marshall
3 Joseph Terrones, 10 18:36.6 5:59
5 Kaleb Grant, 9 19:32.3 6:17
9 Hunter Hughlette, 11 19:50.2 6:23
14 Cale Hungerford, 9 20:11.6 6:30
19 Kordell Negrete, 11 20:49.3 6:42
27 Jordan Swift, 12 21:30.1 6:55
31 Carter Brummel, 9 21:46.3 7:00

Total Time = 1:39:00.0     Total Places = 50

3. Hudson
8 Ryan Peck, 10 19:39.6 6:20
11 Lucas Grady, 9 20:06.5 6:28
12 Brady Hansen, 9 20:08.3 6:29
17 Ben Holton, 10 20:41.1 6:39
23 Drew Hansen, 10 21:11.8 6:49
24 Lane Rogers, 10 21:14.3 6:50
55 Jared King, 12 24:29.7 7:53

Total Time = 1:41:47.3     Total Places = 71

4. Dike-New Hartford
13 Tyler Nystel, 10 20:11.1 6:30
15 Ian Steffen, 11 20:34.2 6:37
16 Jacob Gibbs, 11 20:36.8 6:38
20 Sawyer Wibben, 11 20:53.3 6:43
22 Parker Latwesen, 11 21:05.4 6:47
44 Bryce Petersen, 10 23:01.7 7:25
45 Shayden Loger, 10 23:09.1 7:27

Total Time = 1:43:20.8     Total Places = 86

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. South Hardin
18 Jesse Roe, 12 20:42.8 6:40
26 Kael Carr, 12 21:19.1 6:52
30 Christopher Kohart, 11 21:39.7 6:58
33 Dylan Bonin, 10 21:52.6 7:02
34 Colton McDonald, 10 22:00.0 7:05
42 Cayden Davis, 11 22:45.4 7:19
48 Jake Teske, 10 23:16.8 7:30

Total Time = 1:47:34.2     Total Places = 141

6. Bcluw
6 Henry Kaisand, 11 19:35.4 6:18
28 Cayden McLeland, 10 21:33.8 6:56
38 Carter Kemp, 10 22:24.6 7:13
47 Boston Gunderson, 11 23:15.9 7:29
50 Tanner McLeland, 12 23:29.4 7:34
53 Dawson Kitzman, 12 23:53.0 7:41
60 Jeffrey Sieverding, 11 25:01.1 8:03

Total Time = 1:50:19.1     Total Places = 169

7. West Marshall
1 Nicolas Thompson, 11 18:04.1 5:49
37 Will Dawley, 11 22:14.8 7:10
39 Dylan Thompson, 9 22:37.6 7:17
46 Luke Coulter, 11 23:11.3 7:28
52 Josiah Hand, 12 23:45.2 7:39
58 Johnathan Downs, 10 24:50.3 8:00
63 Aiden Downs, 9 32:53.4 10:35

Total Time = 1:49:53.0     Total Places = 175

8. Aplington-Parkersburg
32 Roman Harbaugh, 10 21:50.0 7:02
35 Christian Eilers, 12 22:03.7 7:06
36 Elijah Switzer, 11 22:10.0 7:08
41 Devin Bernard, 11 22:40.2 7:18
49 Henry Reints, 10 23:17.4 7:30
51 Adam Maske, 10 23:32.9 7:35
56 Kaden Campbell, 12 24:31.8 7:54

Total Time = 1:52:01.3     Total Places = 193



9. Gmg, Garwin
40 Austin Vaverka, 9 22:39.2 7:17
43 Noah Teske, 10 22:48.8 7:21
54 Abe Dieleman, 11 24:28.3 7:53
57 Jabari Woodbury, 9 24:34.7 7:55
59 Owen Bovenmeyer, 11 24:58.2 8:02
61 Preston Jones, 11 25:27.4 8:12
62 Jarret Hornberg, 10 27:01.4 8:42

Total Time = 1:59:29.2     Total Places = 253

PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Nicolas Thompson, 11 18:04.1 5:49 West Marshall
2 2 Kenny Day, 12 18:10.8 5:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
3 3 Joseph Terrones, 10 18:36.6 5:59 East Marshall

6:00 Pace
4 4 Paul Brockett, 11 19:31.0 6:17 Grundy Center / Gladb
5 5 Kaleb Grant, 9 19:32.3 6:17 East Marshall
6 6 Henry Kaisand, 11 19:35.4 6:18 Bcluw
7 7 Soren Cleveland, 11 19:37.8 6:19 Grundy Center / Gladb
8 8 Ryan Peck, 10 19:39.6 6:20 Hudson
9 9 Hunter Hughlette, 11 19:50.2 6:23 East Marshall
10 10 Brennen Sager, 10 19:54.6 6:24 Grundy Center / Gladb
11 Sam Snyder, 12 20:04.9 6:28 North Tama
12 11 Lucas Grady, 9 20:06.5 6:28 Hudson
13 12 Brady Hansen, 9 20:08.3 6:29 Hudson
14 13 Tyler Nystel, 10 20:11.1 6:30 Dike-New Hartford
15 14 Cale Hungerford, 9 20:11.6 6:30 East Marshall
16 15 Ian Steffen, 11 20:34.2 6:37 Dike-New Hartford
17 16 Jacob Gibbs, 11 20:36.8 6:38 Dike-New Hartford
18 17 Ben Holton, 10 20:41.1 6:39 Hudson
19 18 Jesse Roe, 12 20:42.8 6:40 South Hardin
20 19 Kordell Negrete, 11 20:49.3 6:42 East Marshall
21 20 Sawyer Wibben, 11 20:53.3 6:43 Dike-New Hartford
22 21 Jeryn Spear, 10 20:53.8 6:44 Grundy Center / Gladb
23 22 Parker Latwesen, 11 21:05.4 6:47 Dike-New Hartford
24 23 Drew Hansen, 10 21:11.8 6:49 Hudson
25 24 Lane Rogers, 10 21:14.3 6:50 Hudson
26 25 Sam Bingman, 11 21:16.2 6:51 Grundy Center / Gladb
27 26 Kael Carr, 12 21:19.1 6:52 South Hardin
28 27 Jordan Swift, 12 21:30.1 6:55 East Marshall
29 28 Cayden McLeland, 10 21:33.8 6:56 Bcluw
30 29 Kaden Lynch, 9 21:36.5 6:57 Grundy Center / Gladb
31 30 Christopher Kohart, 11 21:39.7 6:58 South Hardin

7:00 Pace
32 31 Carter Brummel, 9 21:46.3 7:00 East Marshall
33 Patrick Rayburn, 10 21:48.1 7:01 East Marshall
34 32 Roman Harbaugh, 10 21:50.0 7:02 Aplington-Parkersburg
35 Ethan Sadler, 11 21:51.5 7:02 Grundy Center / Gladb
36 33 Dylan Bonin, 10 21:52.6 7:02 South Hardin
37 34 Colton McDonald, 10 22:00.0 7:05 South Hardin
38 35 Christian Eilers, 12 22:03.7 7:06 Aplington-Parkersburg
39 36 Elijah Switzer, 11 22:10.0 7:08 Aplington-Parkersburg
40 37 Will Dawley, 11 22:14.8 7:10 West Marshall
41 38 Carter Kemp, 10 22:24.6 7:13 Bcluw
42 39 Dylan Thompson, 9 22:37.6 7:17 West Marshall
43 40 Austin Vaverka, 9 22:39.2 7:17 Gmg, Garwin
44 41 Devin Bernard, 11 22:40.2 7:18 Aplington-Parkersburg
45 42 Cayden Davis, 11 22:45.4 7:19 South Hardin
46 43 Noah Teske, 10 22:48.8 7:21 Gmg, Garwin
47 44 Bryce Petersen, 10 23:01.7 7:25 Dike-New Hartford
48 45 Shayden Loger, 10 23:09.1 7:27 Dike-New Hartford
49 46 Luke Coulter, 11 23:11.3 7:28 West Marshall
50 47 Boston Gunderson, 11 23:15.9 7:29 Bcluw
51 48 Jake Teske, 10 23:16.8 7:30 South Hardin
52 49 Henry Reints, 10 23:17.4 7:30 Aplington-Parkersburg



53 50 Tanner McLeland, 12 23:29.4 7:34 Bcluw
54 51 Adam Maske, 10 23:32.9 7:35 Aplington-Parkersburg
55 52 Josiah Hand, 12 23:45.2 7:39 West Marshall
56 Jered Lotts, 11 23:47.2 7:39 Dike-New Hartford
57 53 Dawson Kitzman, 12 23:53.0 7:41 Bcluw
58 54 Abe Dieleman, 11 24:28.3 7:53 Gmg, Garwin
59 55 Jared King, 12 24:29.7 7:53 Hudson
60 56 Kaden Campbell, 12 24:31.8 7:54 Aplington-Parkersburg
61 57 Jabari Woodbury, 9 24:34.7 7:55 Gmg, Garwin

8:00 Pace
62 58 Johnathan Downs, 10 24:50.3 8:00 West Marshall
63 59 Owen Bovenmeyer, 11 24:58.2 8:02 Gmg, Garwin
64 60 Jeffrey Sieverding, 11 25:01.1 8:03 Bcluw
65 Caleb Merryweather, 11

25:12.2 8:07 Aplington-Parkersburg
66 Christian Dronebarger, 9

25:25.1 8:11 North Tama
67 61 Preston Jones, 11 25:27.4 8:12 Gmg, Garwin
68 62 Jarret Hornberg, 10 27:01.4 8:42 Gmg, Garwin

10:00 Pace
69 Sebastian McGauchey, 11

31:46.8 10:14 Gmg, Garwin
70 63 Aiden Downs, 9 32:53.4 10:35 West Marshall



Pine Lake Run JV Girls
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 3, 2020
Sunny 72°, NW 12MPH, 32% Humidity 

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Gilbert 22 1 3 4 6 8 9 11
2 Dike-New Hartford 49 2 5 10 15 17 18 22
3 West Marshall 62 7 12 13 14 16 19 24
4 Aplington-Parkersburg 115 20 21 23 25 26 27

Incomplete Teams: Grundy Center / Gladb, Hudson, Janesville Consolidat

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Gilbert
1 Ella Gebhart, 9 24:58.5 8:02
3 Samantha McDaniel, 10

25:40.0 8:16
4 Ellie Mattson, 11 25:56.8 8:21
6 Hallie Johnson, 11 26:42.9 8:36
8 Keara O'Brien, 11 26:47.8 8:37
9 Ava Johnson, 10 26:51.3 8:39
11 Josie Mesenbrink, 11 27:09.2 8:44

Total Time = 2:10:06.0     Total Places = 22

2. Dike-New Hartford
2 Sierra Loger, 12 25:23.5 8:10
5 Alana Corwin, 11 26:38.2 8:34
10 Asia Klingenborg, 12 26:59.7 8:41
15 Drew Petersen, 9 27:51.0 8:58
17 Jayne Eilderts, 12 28:26.2 9:09
18 Madisen Theel, 10 28:30.1 9:10
22 MaryClaire McCarter, 10

29:49.7 9:36
Total Time = 2:15:18.6     Total Places = 49

3. West Marshall
7 Lauren Solberg, 10 26:45.7 8:37
12 Kalyn Polley, 11 27:17.5 8:47
13 Ella Steward, 9 27:33.6 8:52
14 Natalie Nicklos, 10 27:43.3 8:55
16 Paityn Peterson, 10 28:06.6 9:03
19 Taylor Wittkop, 12 28:43.7 9:15
24 Sadie Clark, 12 30:17.4 9:45

Total Time = 2:17:26.7     Total Places = 62

4. Aplington-Parkersburg
20 Hannah Johnson, 11 29:30.9 9:30
21 Alivia Scarbrough, 11 29:31.8 9:30
23 McKenzie Boring, 10 29:54.9 9:38
25 Kaitlin Cuvelier, 11 30:50.9 9:56
26 Missy Aswegen, 12 30:53.4 9:57
27 Cassi Brouwer, 11 31:21.3 10:05

Total Time = 2:30:41.9     Total Places = 115



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Ella Gebhart, 9 24:58.5 8:02 Gilbert
2 2 Sierra Loger, 12 25:23.5 8:10 Dike-New Hartford
3 3 Samantha McDaniel, 10

25:40.0 8:16 Gilbert
4 4 Ellie Mattson, 11 25:56.8 8:21 Gilbert
5 5 Alana Corwin, 11 26:38.2 8:34 Dike-New Hartford
6 6 Hallie Johnson, 11 26:42.9 8:36 Gilbert
7 7 Lauren Solberg, 10 26:45.7 8:37 West Marshall
8 8 Keara O'Brien, 11 26:47.8 8:37 Gilbert
9 9 Ava Johnson, 10 26:51.3 8:39 Gilbert
10 Izzy Jorgensen, 11 26:51.9 8:39 Hudson
11 10 Asia Klingenborg, 12 26:59.7 8:41 Dike-New Hartford
12 Taylor Rogers, 9 27:09.0 8:44 Hudson
13 11 Josie Mesenbrink, 11 27:09.2 8:44 Gilbert
14 12 Kalyn Polley, 11 27:17.5 8:47 West Marshall
15 13 Ella Steward, 9 27:33.6 8:52 West Marshall
16 14 Natalie Nicklos, 10 27:43.3 8:55 West Marshall
17 15 Drew Petersen, 9 27:51.0 8:58 Dike-New Hartford

9:00 Pace
18 Grace Ellingson, 11 28:00.3 9:01 Gilbert
19 16 Paityn Peterson, 10 28:06.6 9:03 West Marshall
20 17 Jayne Eilderts, 12 28:26.2 9:09 Dike-New Hartford
21 18 Madisen Theel, 10 28:30.1 9:10 Dike-New Hartford
22 Kalista Leners, 12 28:37.7 9:13 Gilbert
23 19 Taylor Wittkop, 12 28:43.7 9:15 West Marshall
24 20 Hannah Johnson, 11 29:30.9 9:30 Aplington-Parkersburg
25 21 Alivia Scarbrough, 11 29:31.8 9:30 Aplington-Parkersburg
26 Audrey Faith, 11 29:40.0 9:33 Gilbert
27 22 MaryClaire McCarter, 10

29:49.7 9:36 Dike-New Hartford
28 23 McKenzie Boring, 10 29:54.9 9:38 Aplington-Parkersburg
29 24 Sadie Clark, 12 30:17.4 9:45 West Marshall
30 Katelyn Roeder, 10 30:34.4 9:50 Dike-New Hartford
31 25 Kaitlin Cuvelier, 11 30:50.9 9:56 Aplington-Parkersburg
32 26 Missy Aswegen, 12 30:53.4 9:57 Aplington-Parkersburg
33 Elle Ellingson, 9 30:55.8 9:57 Gilbert

10:00 Pace
34 Chlo BernsSchweingruber, 9

31:16.1 10:04 Gilbert
35 Emily Ballhagen, 12 31:18.3 10:05 Dike-New Hartford
36 27 Cassi Brouwer, 11 31:21.3 10:05 Aplington-Parkersburg
37 Alli Steffen, 10 31:41.2 10:12 Dike-New Hartford
38 Kailey Hjelmeland, 10 33:14.0 10:42 Janesville Consolidat
39 Alex Markham, 9 33:19.8 10:44 West Marshall
40 Taylor Mustaine, 10 33:37.6 10:49 West Marshall
41 Jasmine Kanagy, 11 34:00.8 10:57 Grundy Center / Gladb
42 Kylie Franzen, 11 34:05.4 10:58 Gilbert

11:00 Pace
43 Katy Schnormeier, 12 35:06.5 11:18 Gilbert
44 Josie Baggs, 10 35:16.4 11:21 Gilbert
45 Karlie Rickert, 11 36:53.1 11:52 Grundy Center / Gladb

12:00 Pace
46 Brielle Parkes, 9 38:41.6 12:27 Janesville Consolidat
47 Izzy Weekley, 10 39:44.7 12:48 Janesville Consolidat

13:00 Pace
48 Jasmine Degelau, 10 41:33.6 13:23 West Marshall
49 Gabby Patrick, 11 42:00.8 13:31 Grundy Center / Gladb



Pine Lake Run JV Boys
Eldora Country Club

Sep. 3, 2020
Sunny 70°, NW 7MPH, 37% Humidity 

Results by B & W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 South Hardin 35 3 5 7 9 11 12 15
2 Grundy Center / Gladb 66 1 2 14 22 27 29 30
3 East Marshall 73 6 8 17 19 23 28
4 Dike-New Hartford 87 10 13 18 21 25 26
5 Bcluw 95 4 16 20 24 31

Incomplete Teams: Aplington-Parkersburg, Gmg, Garwin, Hudson, Janesville Consolidat, Meskwaki

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. South Hardin
3 Eliyahu Richmond, 10 22:57.1 7:23
5 Carter Kies, 9 23:08.4 7:27
7 Nathan Stanish, 12 24:08.8 7:46
9 Brody Cloudas, 10 24:34.7 7:55
11 Jerimiyah Richmond, 11

24:54.8 8:01
12 Edwin Lozano, 10 25:00.5 8:03
15 Brady Cloudas, 10 26:02.6 8:23

Total Time = 1:59:43.8     Total Places = 35

2. Grundy Center / Gladb
1 Donny Pruisner, 11 22:12.5 7:09
2 Brandon Strohbhen, 11 22:23.6 7:12
14 Dylan Oltman, 11 25:56.8 8:21
22 Keelan VanHeiden, 9 27:32.3 8:52
27 Wesley Latchman, 10 29:37.3 9:32
29 Mathew Cox, 10 30:10.7 9:43
30 Lucas Hurley, 10 31:32.5 10:09

Total Time = 2:07:42.5     Total Places = 66

3. East Marshall
6 Eli Curtis, 12 23:37.9 7:36
8 Evan Andreson, 11 24:21.9 7:50
17 Ethan Hassen, 11 26:26.5 8:31
19 Ryne Sinn, 11 26:35.5 8:34
23 Gavin Christians, 9 27:54.3 8:59
28 David Fuller, 9 29:49.6 9:36

Total Time = 2:08:56.1     Total Places = 73

4. Dike-New Hartford
10 Braden Claude, 12 24:36.0 7:55
13 Mason Lage, 12 25:37.9 8:15
18 Mason Crow, 10 26:28.5 8:31
21 Levi Adolphs, 10 27:26.1 8:50
25 Bret Fischer, 9 28:36.7 9:13
26 Louie Fettkether, 11 28:59.4 9:20

Total Time = 2:12:45.2     Total Places = 87

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. Bcluw
4 Lincoln Stover, 10 22:57.4 7:23
16 Mason Engle, 11 26:04.1 8:23
20 Dillon Jacobsen, 12 27:01.0 8:42
24 Paul Murty, 10 28:19.5 9:07
31 Jacob Geelhart, 10 35:36.9 11:28

Total Time = 2:19:58.9     Total Places = 95



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Donny Pruisner, 11 22:12.5 7:09 Grundy Center / Gladb
2 Alex Steele, 9 22:20.8 7:12 Hudson
3 2 Brandon Strohbhen, 11 22:23.6 7:12 Grundy Center / Gladb
4 3 Eliyahu Richmond, 10 22:57.1 7:23 South Hardin
5 4 Lincoln Stover, 10 22:57.4 7:23 Bcluw
6 5 Carter Kies, 9 23:08.4 7:27 South Hardin
7 6 Eli Curtis, 12 23:37.9 7:36 East Marshall
8 7 Nathan Stanish, 12 24:08.8 7:46 South Hardin
9 8 Evan Andreson, 11 24:21.9 7:50 East Marshall
10 Drew Barber, 9 24:32.2 7:54 Hudson
11 Roberto Verastegui, 12 24:32.9 7:54 Hudson
12 9 Brody Cloudas, 10 24:34.7 7:55 South Hardin
13 10 Braden Claude, 12 24:36.0 7:55 Dike-New Hartford

8:00 Pace
14 11 Jerimiyah Richmond, 11

24:54.8 8:01 South Hardin
15 12 Edwin Lozano, 10 25:00.5 8:03 South Hardin
16 Culin Ugrin, 9 25:35.5 8:14 Hudson
17 13 Mason Lage, 12 25:37.9 8:15 Dike-New Hartford
18 14 Dylan Oltman, 11 25:56.8 8:21 Grundy Center / Gladb
19 15 Brady Cloudas, 10 26:02.6 8:23 South Hardin
20 16 Mason Engle, 11 26:04.1 8:23 Bcluw
21 17 Ethan Hassen, 11 26:26.5 8:31 East Marshall
22 18 Mason Crow, 10 26:28.5 8:31 Dike-New Hartford
23 19 Ryne Sinn, 11 26:35.5 8:34 East Marshall
24 20 Dillon Jacobsen, 12 27:01.0 8:42 Bcluw
25 21 Levi Adolphs, 10 27:26.1 8:50 Dike-New Hartford
26 22 Keelan VanHeiden, 9 27:32.3 8:52 Grundy Center / Gladb
27 Tibby Billy, 9 27:41.6 8:55 Meskwaki
28 23 Gavin Christians, 9 27:54.3 8:59 East Marshall

9:00 Pace
29 Alan Johnson, 9 28:00.7 9:01 Aplington-Parkersburg
30 24 Paul Murty, 10 28:19.5 9:07 Bcluw
31 Ethan Edwards, 9 28:25.0 9:09 Gmg, Garwin
32 25 Bret Fischer, 9 28:36.7 9:13 Dike-New Hartford
33 Mason Hanson, 12 28:46.3 9:16 South Hardin
34 Eli Thorne, 9 28:58.5 9:20 Aplington-Parkersburg
35 26 Louie Fettkether, 11 28:59.4 9:20 Dike-New Hartford
36 27 Wesley Latchman, 10 29:37.3 9:32 Grundy Center / Gladb
37 Ethan Hjelmeland, 9 29:45.9 9:35 Janesville Consolidat
38 28 David Fuller, 9 29:49.6 9:36 East Marshall
39 29 Mathew Cox, 10 30:10.7 9:43 Grundy Center / Gladb

10:00 Pace
40 Matthew Birch, 12 31:08.8 10:01 Aplington-Parkersburg
41 30 Lucas Hurley, 10 31:32.5 10:09 Grundy Center / Gladb

11:00 Pace
42 Davion Slick-Driscoll, 9

34:47.5 11:12
43 31 Jacob Geelhart, 10 35:36.9 11:28 Bcluw
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